SOUP & SALADS

Daily soup v
Ask for our daily selection. Served with toasted
french bread and butter.

Add grilled cheese $3

Caesar salad v

Romaine lettuce tossed in a creamy caesar
dressing. Topped with shaved parmesan and
garlic croutons.

Add bacon $3.25 or chicken $4.25

Crunchy falafel salad ve

Roasted falafel with fresh mixed-leaf salad, apple,
and walnuts. Tossed in an italian dressing.

10

15

16

BURGERS & WRAPS

All served with a side of house fries. Upgrade to onion rings or

potato wedges for $1.50.

Beef burger

40z house-made beef patty, cheese, red onion,
lettuce, tomato, and aioli on a brioche bun.

Add bacon $3.25

Southwest chicken burger

Crispy breaded chicken breast, red onion, lettuce,
tomato, and chipotle mayo on a brioche bun.

Add cheese $1.50 or bacon $3.25

Black bean & mushroom burger v

Black bean burger, garlic mushrooms, red onion,
lettuce, tomato, and aioli on a brioche bun.

Add cheese $1.50

Chicken caesar wrap

Grilled chicken, lettuce, shaved parmesan, and
creamy caesar dressing wrapped in a flour tortilla.

17.5

17.5

15.5

14.5

MAINS

Poutine

House fries topped with real cheese curds
and beef gravy.

Add bacon $3.25 or chicken $4.25

Nachos v

Shareable pile of crunchy tortilla chips topped
with a blend of cheese and veggies. Served with
a side of salsa and guacamole.

Add chicken $4.25

Cheese quesadilla v

Cheese-loaded quesadilla served with house
fries and a side of salsa.

Add grilled veggies $4.25 or chicken $4.25

Chicken tenders

Crispy chicken tenders served with house fries
and your choice of sauce.

Add gravy $2.50

Fish & chips gf
40z battered cod fillet served with house fries
and tartar sauce.

Add fish fillet $8

Beef chili

Ground beef and beans in a spicy chili sauce.
Served with tortilla chips.

Vegan chili ve

Mixed beans in a spicy chili sauce. Served with
tortilla chips.

Creamy mushroom alfredo v

Penne pasta, garlic mushrooms, and red onion in
a creamy alfredo sauce. Served with garlic toast.

Add bacon $3.25 or chicken $4.25

10

14

10

15

15

17

14

15

SIDES

House fries
Potato wedges

Onion rings

8.25
8.25

DESSERTS

Chocolate brownie

Served warm, with a scoop of vanilla ice cream,
and caramel sauce.

New York cheesecake
Served with house-made raspberry coulis.

Sticky toffee pudding

Served warm with a scoop of vanilla ice cream,
and caramel sauce.

BEVERAGES

Fountain pop
Coffee & tea
Juice

Hot chocolate

V - vegetarian
ve - vegan

315
315

3.5
3.75

f @hibanff


http://instagram.com/hibanff
http://instagram.com/hibanff
http://facebook.com/hibanff
http://hihostels.ca

