

# SOUP & SALADS

<b>Daily soup</b> v Ask for our daily selection. Served with toasted french bread and butter. <i>Add grilled cheese \$3</i>	10
<b>Caesar salad</b> v Romaine lettuce tossed in a creamy caesar dressing. Topped with shaved parmesan and garlic croutons.	15
Add bacon \$3.25 or chicken \$4.25 <b>Crunchy falafel salad</b> ve Roasted falafel with fresh mixed-leaf salad, apple, and walnuts. Tossed in an italian dressing.	16

#### **BURGERS & WRAPS**

All served with a side of house fries. Upgrade to onion rings or potato wedges for \$1.50.

<b>Beef burger</b> 4oz house-made beef patty, cheese, red onion, lettuce, tomato, and aioli on a brioche bun.	17.5
Add bacon \$3.25	
<b>Southwest chicken burger</b> Crispy breaded chicken breast, red onion, lettuce, tomato, and chipotle mayo on a brioche bun. <i>Add cheese \$1.50 or bacon \$3.25</i>	17.5
Black bean & mushroom burger v Black bean burger, garlic mushrooms, red onion, lettuce, tomato, and aioli on a brioche bun. Add cheese \$1.50	15.5
<b>Chicken caesar wrap</b> Grilled chicken, lettuce, shaved parmesan, and creamy caesar dressing wrapped in a flour tortilla.	14.5

## MAINS

<b>Poutine</b> House fries topped with real cheese curds and beef gravy.	10
Add bacon \$3.25 or chicken \$4.25	
<b>Nachos</b> v Shareable pile of crunchy tortilla chips topped with a blend of cheese and veggies. Served with a side of salsa and guacamole. <i>Add chicken \$4.25</i>	14
Cheese quesadilla v	10

Cheese-loaded quesadilla served with house fries and a side of salsa.	
Add grilled veggies \$4.25 or chicken \$4.25	
Chicken tenders	15
Crispy chicken tenders served with house fries and your choice of sauce.	
Add gravy \$2.50	
<b>Fish &amp; chips</b> gf 4oz battered cod fillet served with house fries and tartar sauce.	15
Add fish fillet \$8	
Beef chili Ground beef and beans in a spicy chili sauce. Served with tortilla chips.	17
<b>Vegan chili</b> ve Mixed beans in a spicy chili sauce. Served with tortilla chips.	4
Creamy mushroom alfredo v Penne pasta, garlic mushrooms, and red onion in a creamy alfredo sauce. Served with garlic toast. Add bacon \$3.25 or chicken \$4.25	15

## SIDES

House fries	6
Potato wedges	8.25
Onion rings	8.25

## DESSERTS

<b>Chocolate brownie</b> Served warm, with a scoop of vanilla ice cream, and caramel sauce.	7
<b>New York cheesecake</b> Served with house-made raspberry coulis.	8
<b>Sticky toffee pudding</b> Served warm with a scoop of vanilla ice cream, and caramel sauce.	9

#### BEVERAGES

Fountain pop	3.15
Coffee & tea	3.15
Juice	3.5
Hot chocolate	3.75

v - vegetarian ve - vegan



